laying of HDPE pipe for 0.912 km and 
by Open cut method for 0.238 km for 
Drawl of NBU - Embee Delight 33kV 
Circuit-2 from NBU GSS to 
Phansidewa Underpass More 
including 2 Nos Highway Crossing 
near Jishu Ashram and Sun Hospital 
under Siliguri Sub-Urban Division, 
WBSEDCL 

₹ 22,60,573.00 

(Rupees Twenty Two Lakh Sixty 

Thousand Five Hundred Seventy 

Three only) 

₹ 45,211.00 

120 (One 
Hundred 
&Twenty)  

Days 

https://wbtenders.gov.in/

OR  
          (c)One similar completed work each having executed cost not less than 80% of the total